
  

Rank Membership 
# of new 

members

1 6 2

2 9 5

3 35 -

4 35 8

2659

206 28

6 20 1

7 47 10

5 49 34

8 5 2

Rank Membership 
# of new 

members

1 18 1

2 20 1

1744

4 43 5

109 17

5 3 2

6 6 5

7 5 -

8 11 3

3 2

2.60
All Fraternity 

Average

2.36

2.662.45Kappa Alpha Psi

Alpha Phi Alpha 

Phi Beta Sigma 

Omega Psi Phi 2.57 2.79

Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.89 (3)2.63

2.61 16

-2.35

6

2.73-

-

2.84 -

2.99

100%

100%

-

-

2

2.79

2.852.7532

1 11.95 1

2.36

3.2

2.2

- 2.53

1.69

3.12

3.56

-

2.78

2.25

2.77

3.38

3.27

100%

-

100%3.22

# below a 2.00

1

187

-

2.6

4

New Member GPA # above a 3.50

9

15

1

2.78 5

5

63

-

4

# above a 3.50

341

3

3.3

New Member GPA 

2

1

3.1

5.79

2.83Delta Sigma Theta 

Delta Zeta

All Women's Average 2.95

2.95All Sorority Average 

Phi Mu 

Zeta Phi Beta

Columbus State University Fraternity and Sorority Academic Report - Spring 2019
Columbus State University Sororities 

Chapter 

100%

3.11

3.19

3.14 3.32

3.25

2.99 3.1

- 3.04

180

14

2.95 2.98

3.063.05 2.944Alpha Omicron Pi 

Semester GPA Fall 2018# below a 2.00Cumulative GPA Initiation %Spring 2018 (Ranking)

2.832.72

2.962.75

2.792.4

Columbus State University Fraternities

100%2.41

Alpha Kappa Alpha 

1

6

2.74

3.09 2.55

710

-

1

3.36

2 3.36

Fall 2018 (Ranking) Initiation %Spring 2018 (ranking)

-

-

100%

Chapter 

Sigma Nu 

Phi Kappa Tau

2.932.83

Semester GPA Cumulative GPA

3.25 3.05Xi Theta 100%3.13.3

Sigma Gamma Rho 

2.88

123.213.172.88

2.07

2.95

4

14

2.743.35

2.75

3.13.09

All Male Average 

Kappa Sigma 

2.23 2.59

2.862.69

3.05

2.64

Membership 

206

109

315

4403

81

123

108

83

42

Community Statistics 

Sorority Total 

Fraternity Total 

2.91 3.06

2317172.52

Columbus State University Fraternity and Sorority Community Statistics 

Community New Member GPA Cumulative GPASemester GPA

28

# of new members

512.77

3.04

45

2.61

3.082.75 2.64

25

# above a 3.50 # below a 2.00

2.51

9

1

48

4

3

63

25

68

14

9

9

2.45

12

710 180

2.83

2.40

Interfraternity Council 

CSU Undergraduate 

F&S Community Total 

                     Note: GPA's for chapter size or new member classes of 2 or fewer are not reported per FERPA regulations.

National Pan-Hellenic Fraternity 2.66 13

National Pan-Hellenic Council 

National Pan-Hellenic Sorority 

2.777

2.69

2.91

2.3721

28

2.88 2.22

3.08

2.84

2.85

2.61

Panhellenic  Council 203.582.96

∙ Total Community Service and Philanthropy Events: 40

∙ Total Social Events Registered: 65

∙ Total Academic Events: 22

∙ Average sorority chapter size: 26

∙ Average Fraternity chapter size: 14

∙ All Greek Community 7.1%

∙ 21.6% of members of fraternities and sororities 

performed above 3.50 GPA 

∙ 15% of members of fraternities and sororities performed 

below 2.00 GPA  


